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Stormflex 2023

Januar Februar Mars April Mai Juni Juli August September Oktober Sum

1 Hanna Hugosson 49 49

2 Karl Ødegård 78 78

 Open           

1 Stein Ødegård 134 207 79 292 211 289 250 182 342 41 2027

2 Tom Arild Skorpa 105 408 661 669 739 819 779 677 412 44 5313

3 Severin Andreassen 57 727 678 990 839 1127 1126 565 575 50 6734

4 Rune Skår 218 741 993 1250 865 841 1153 858 607 47 7573

5 Gunnar-André Myhrer 376 295 671 648 498 459 315 315 185 3762

6 Petter Krokstad Dulsrud 43 221 189 183 165 313 135 173 184 1606

7 Tim Fotland 104 92 467 492 227 218 407 437 333 2777

8 Luis Garcia Del Moral 47 47 327 46 379 442 129 369 83 1869

9 Terje Nilima Monsen 92 135 186 183 132 456 222 49 187 1642

10 Nicolai Græsdal 98 87 93 230 234 235 235 220 193 1625

11 Stefan Olofsson 47 311 598 556 812 685 482 468 266 4225

12 John-Inge Skogseth 44 209 406 382 336 664 428 183 333 2985

13 Martin Strandabø Jørgensen 251 450 239 143 288 482 192 48 192 2285

14 Christoffer Taraldsen 111 184 255 95 412 344 103 143 97 1744

15 Stian Oldereide 111 306 297 674 639 520 379 737 50 3713

16 Eivind Wengaard 130 202 325 155 85 123 82 39 1141

17 Mikael Hansen 51 231 444 101 90 403 308 129 1757

18 Pål Magnussen 47 219 408 343 398 464 130 135 2144

19 Tommy Tusberg 206 231 311 90 133 49 142 92 1254

20 Daniel Nordenborg 43 135 135 143 50 53 96 45 700

21 Ruben Hellesøy 114 503 532 642 884 603 758 547 4583

22 Eirik Gjesdal 63 397 498 668 651 292 291 185 3045

23 Thomas Merkesdal 110 654 484 709 767 298 440 497 3959

24 Axel Bache-Wiig 661 780 1066 504 337 730 107 222 4407

25 Atle Svandal 42 48 141 40 93 47 92 503

26 Spencer Burk 333 254 322 47 89 46 48 1139

27 Eirik Lavik 154 425 346 54 249 157 147 1532

28 Øyvind Haugland 102 47 95 364 84 180 872

29 Øyvind Heggernes 89 50 46 100 91 47 423

30 Sebastian Køster 51 93 254 147 92 86 723

31 Timo Andreas Virtanen 56 95 43 250 86 53 583

32 Kjetil-André Nord 408 288 391 276 292 149 1804

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2426846
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2432361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2430061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448017
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33 Arve Oldereide 58 53 195 103 47 200 656

34 kristian haugland 265 315 149 517 151 198 1595

35 Jenny Normann 364 173 463 230 225 180 1635

36 Markus Nordberg 146 91 45 79 255 616

37 Johan Henrik Pettersen 43 44 94 87 87 355

38 Vegard Klevberg 47 330 184 181 46 788

39 Ole Sola 44 46 93 45 88 316

40 Roar Gjøsæter 44 44 45 133 47 313

41 Jonas Dein 50 92 46 42 45 275

42 Tom S. Kosmo 95 139 98 46 49 427

43 Erik Lambach 94 96 290 47 52 579

44 Johan Haugland 53 99 54 47 106 359

45 Jonathan Oaks 161 50 244 95 106 656

46 Johannes André Wiig 99 103 48 51 56 357

47 Dennis Ludvigsen 110 212 50 101 91 564

48 Oscar Gusterud 106 107 159 148 244 764

49 Patrick Ask 46 52 359 320 777

50 Jonny Krogedal 57 44 219 175 495

51 Yngve Sundfjord 85 98 41 79 303

52 Vidar Hoem Ovesen 41 86 45 87 259

53 sondre dybsland 186 91 91 227 595

54 Espen Visnes 47 46 124 44 261

55 Jørgen Frotaule 91 48 89 43 271

56 Mathias Odenbratt 43 43 51 51 188

57 Lars Haldar 94 48 51 46 239

58 Iben Instebø 43 124 43 210

59 Henrik Magnussen 140 184 93 417

60 Kjetil Aasebø 92 45 48 185

61 marius grøneng 51 43 45 139

62 Mark Anthony Soddano 48 51 43 142

63 Alexander Bergfjord 99 54 45 198

64 Marius Solvang Sletta 50 96 106 252

65 Stian Kleppe 152 51 54 257

66 Christer Duvfors 52 108 99 259

67 Noah Dale 40 118 158

68 Raymond Dale 131 132 263
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69 Erlend Johnsen 45 76 121

70 Kenneth Våge 89 132 221

71 Bjarte Gjerstad 46 87 133

72 Ruben Vedå 44 43 87

72 Mathias Simonsen 45 42 87

74 Olav Andreas Lilleås 44 45 89

75 Terje Rørmark 45 45 90

76 Øystein Kvilhaugsvik 51 43 94

77 Åge Flem Ulla 51 48 99

78 Erlend Rommetveit 51 50 101

79 Jørgen Dommerby 51 51 102

80 Andreas Sætherbø 85 85

81 Sondre Thorstein 86 86

82 Jørgen Andersen 43 43

82 Ariell Meland 43 43

84 Jonas Nicolaysen 44 44

85 Sindre Frantzen 92 92

86 Espen Hilleren 46 46

86 Christer Didriksen 46 46

88 håvard strandos 94 94

89 Espen Bjørndal 46 46

90 Tommy Einarsen 47 47

90 Tom Kosmo 47 47

90 Petter Tennebø 47 47

93 Mathias Sørensen 96 96

94 Endre Aspblad Serigstad 49 49

95 Eskil Kornelius Sjøstrøm 97 97

96 Filip Heggernes 49 49

97 Håvard Ø. Eggestøl 85 85

98 Eirik Presthus 50 50

99 Haakon Smith 51 51

100 Aleksander Hornes 239 43 148 50 480

101 Thomas Storm Hansen 59 60 52 111 282

102 Frode Bodin 147 56 54 56 313

103 Mads Markussen 248 160 284 692

104 Kjetil-Andre Hellebust 49 146 355 550
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105 Magnus Farestveit 73 57 62 192

106 Sondre Furu 624 189 51 864

107 Andreas Romme 512 568 54 1134

108 Arild Degerstrøm 282 655 547 1484

109 Andreas Horváth Isaksen 50 101 151

110 Henrik Aasen 99 146 245

111 Nicolas Fagerdal 56 50 106

112 Anders Ulvestad 52 101 153

113 Tony Hagen 52 156 208

114 Marius Pedersen 58 55 113

115 Andreas Horne 62 61 123

116 Runar Gjelsvik 164 55 219

117 Haakon Folgerø-Holm 237 177 414

118 Johan Severin Reitan 52 52

118 Lasse Lindenburger 52 52

118 Alexander Mælen 52 52

118 Håvard G. Frøysa 52 52

122 Keimi Riffo 100 100

123 Andreas Pettersen 52 52

124 Kyrre Sørensen 53 53

125 jonas Låstad 54 54

126 Preben Instefjord 53 53

127 Elias Solsvik 56 56

127 Joakim Wengaard 56 56

129 emil drange 57 57

129 Markus Bugge Dugstad 57 57

131 Marcus Hanssen 156 156

132 Eskil de Flon Arntsen 108 108

133 michael larsen 62 62

134 Espen Gandrud 0

135 Aksel Erlend Vold 63 63

136 Mathilde Karin Monsen 66 66

137 Svein Helge Tollefsen 67 67

138 ray nic 83 83

139 Cristian Del Rio 45 24 DNF

139 Jon Liseth 43 24 91 44 47 DNF
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 Dame           

1 Jenny Normann 364 173 463 230 225 180 1635

2 Maria Holtan Nykås 264 197 102 361 53 977

3 Sandra Skår 248 442 122 68 880

4 Elísabet Ásdís Gissurardóttir 80 163 160 99 502

5 Tuva sætre 322 269 69 660

6 Irene Paulsen 53 53 106

7 Elise Fremmersvik 61 130 191

7 Michelle Skår 59 132 191

9 Marte Dahlberg 206 61 267

10 Therese E Hagesæter 139 431 570

11 Karoline Skålevik 102 102

12 Stina Dressel 60 60

13 Helene Mason 62 62

14 Ella Høie 65 65

15 siri witzøe 77 77

16 Johanne Heien 132 132

17 Lisa Junker 163 163

18 rebecca sivertsen 0

 Junior           

1 Lucas Merkesdal 218 130 348

2 Lars Veberg Johnsen 84 81 165

 Master (40+)           

1 Rune Skår 218 741 993 1250 865 841 1153 858 607 47 7573

2 Gunnar-André Myhrer 376 295 671 648 498 459 315 315 185 3762

3 Tim Fotland 104 92 467 492 227 218 407 437 333 2777

4 Terje Nilima Monsen 92 135 186 183 132 456 222 49 187 1642

5 Kjartan Ellefsen 95 53 161 309

6 Steinar Gilje Antonsen 52 52

7 Raymond Nic 38 38

8 Jarle Andreassen 106 106

 Rekreasjon (830-900
rated)

          

1 Tom Arild Skorpa 105 408 661 669 739 819 779 677 412 44 5313

2 Severin Andreassen 57 727 678 990 839 1127 1126 565 575 50 6734

3 Rune Skår 218 741 993 1250 865 841 1153 858 607 47 7573

4 Gunnar-André Myhrer 376 295 671 648 498 459 315 315 185 3762
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5 Tim Fotland 104 92 467 492 227 218 407 437 333 2777

6 Morten Dahlberg 160 292 433 434 384 677 746 335 368 3829

7 Stefan Olofsson 47 311 598 556 812 685 482 468 266 4225

8 John-Inge Skogseth 44 209 406 382 336 664 428 183 333 2985

9 Martin Strandabø Jørgensen 251 450 239 143 288 482 192 48 192 2285

10 Simen Hellner 99 248 393 259 290 332 249 285 50 2205

11 Christoffer Taraldsen 111 184 255 95 412 344 103 143 97 1744

12 Stian Oldereide 111 306 297 674 639 520 379 737 50 3713

13 Joakim Jakobsen 55 414 57 346 470 212 200 468 234 2456

14 Ruben Haugsvær 48 205 50 258 308 446 293 100 155 1863

15 Anders Lønne Nilsen 44 105 645 489 96 632 247 248 139 2645

16 Odd-Jakob Andreassen 53 872 521 553 687 290 379 612 159 4126

17 Pål Magnussen 47 219 408 343 398 464 130 135 2144

18 Tommy Tusberg 206 231 311 90 133 49 142 92 1254

19 Daniel Nordenborg 43 135 135 143 50 53 96 45 700

20 Ruben Hellesøy 114 503 532 642 884 603 758 547 4583

21 Thor Erik Hagesæter 49 374 50 296 397 336 139 414 2055

22 Kai-Morten Omdal 50 104 255 99 54 285 245 51 1143

23 Lars Flokenes 66 55 61 230 102 352 263 406 1535

24 Eirik Gjesdal 63 397 498 668 651 292 291 185 3045

25 Thomas Merkesdal 110 654 484 709 767 298 440 497 3959

26 Spencer Burk 333 254 322 47 89 46 48 1139

27 Rune Andersland 145 49 196 202 94 98 95 879

28 Rune Landro 45 301 252 254 341 295 51 1539

29 Torstein Valen 205 58 60 158 105 104 52 742

30 Eirik Lavik 154 425 346 54 249 157 147 1532

31 Simon Vaular 158 545 468 303 655 215 151 2495

32 Andreas Skau Woldsdal 46 49 96 189 46 43 469

33 Øyvind Heggernes 89 50 46 100 91 47 423

34 Sebastian Køster 51 93 254 147 92 86 723

35 Thomas Røssnes 384 295 141 448 240 275 1783

36 Timo Andreas Virtanen 56 95 43 250 86 53 583

37 Anders Thormodsæter 56 307 191 49 52 329 984

38 Kjetil-André Nord 408 288 391 276 292 149 1804

39 Arve Oldereide 58 53 195 103 47 200 656

40 kristian haugland 265 315 149 517 151 198 1595
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41 Markus Nordberg 146 91 45 79 255 616

42 Vegard Klevberg 47 330 184 181 46 788

43 Erik Lambach 94 96 290 47 52 579

44 Ruben Andersen 52 146 57 134 48 437

45 Sondre Nygård 246 185 93 349 50 923

46 Øyvind Larsen Lyngstad 102 168 145 47 43 505

47 Johan Haugland 53 99 54 47 106 359

48 Erlend Damm 47 156 101 107 54 465

49 Jonathan Oaks 161 50 244 95 106 656

50 Johannes André Wiig 99 103 48 51 56 357

51 Dennis Ludvigsen 110 212 50 101 91 564

52 Oscar Gusterud 106 107 159 148 244 764

53 Maria Holtan Nykås 264 197 102 361 53 977

54 Tormod Vaular 160 223 267 545 105 1300

55 Patrick Ask 46 52 359 320 777

56 Jonny Krogedal 57 44 219 175 495

57 sondre dybsland 186 91 91 227 595

58 Stian Haaland 50 104 49 198 401

59 Thomas Storm Hansen 59 60 52 111 282

60 jonas haugland 564 354 47 100 1065

61 Iben Instebø 43 124 43 210

62 Kjetil Aasebø 92 45 48 185

63 Haakon Valen Hume Simpson 54 44 46 144

64 Njål Gjermundnes 44 52 49 145

65 Daniel Kroken 48 50 100 198

66 Daniel Veland 49 49 52 150

67 Chris Hagenes 51 50 51 152

68 Marius Solvang Sletta 50 96 106 252

69 Stian Kleppe 152 51 54 257

70 Mads Markussen 248 160 284 692

71 Kjartan Ellefsen 95 53 161 309

72 Kjetil-Andre Hellebust 49 146 355 550

73 Didrik Backen 58 257 197 512

74 Sander Hjartnes Åsbø 106 453 243 802

75 Andreas Romme 512 568 54 1134

76 Ruben Vedå 44 43 87
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77 Steffen Rommetveit 45 44 89

78 Marius Holte Bærøy 46 96 142

79 Joakim Mork 48 47 95

79 Niklas Mork 49 46 95

81 Sebastian Øverhaug 96 50 146

82 sander sigvathsen 46 101 147

83 Daniel Hassel 53 46 99

83 Åge Flem Ulla 51 48 99

85 Preben Gjelsvik 47 54 101

85 Erlend Rommetveit 51 50 101

85 Ole Martin Bale 51 50 101

88 Henrik Aasen 99 146 245

89 Andreas Langeland 51 54 105

90 Irene Paulsen 53 53 106

91 Stian Laberg 54 53 107

92 Jesper Lågøen 205 338 543

93 Tony Hagen 52 156 208

94 Sigurd Nyman 53 157 210

95 Eirik Lauritsen 199 501 700

96 Felix-Julius Sætre 41 41

97 Sindre Frantzen 92 92

98 Erlend skjeldal brekke 44 44

99 Andreas Hellesnes 47 47

100 Håkon Rydland 95 95

101 Espen Edvardsen 47 47

102 Terje Myrseth 48 48

103 Elias August Bergheim 49 49

103 Eivind Ingebretsen 49 49

103 Vebjørn Hilde 49 49

106 Håvard Sørlie 50 50

106 Kjetil Sundfjord 50 50

108 Simen Mjelva 98 98

109 William Halvorsen 50 50

110 Sondre Skodvin Mjaatvedt 51 51

110 joakim mælen 51 51

112 Jan Ove Hennøy 99 99
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113 Odd Martin Hansen 51 51

114 Eskild Moos 52 52

115 Odd Remes 101 101

116 Vegard Huser 55 55

117 troy nappen-nilssen 59 59

118 Marcus Hanssen 156 156

119 Kim Ingebrigtsen 61 61

120 David Strøm 109 109

121 Morten Arnes 64 64

122 Marius Rolfsnes Grøneng 119 119

123 Amund Lysaker 126 126

 Nybegynner (max 830
rated)

          

1 Severin Andreassen 57 727 678 990 839 1127 1126 565 575 50 6734

2 Rune Skår 218 741 993 1250 865 841 1153 858 607 47 7573

3 John-Inge Skogseth 44 209 406 382 336 664 428 183 333 2985

4 Simen Hellner 99 248 393 259 290 332 249 285 50 2205

5 Christoffer Taraldsen 111 184 255 95 412 344 103 143 97 1744

6 Stian Oldereide 111 306 297 674 639 520 379 737 50 3713

7 Joakim Jakobsen 55 414 57 346 470 212 200 468 234 2456

8 Ruben Haugsvær 48 205 50 258 308 446 293 100 155 1863

9 Anders Lønne Nilsen 44 105 645 489 96 632 247 248 139 2645

10 Odd-Jakob Andreassen 53 872 521 553 687 290 379 612 159 4126

11 Ruben Hellesøy 114 503 532 642 884 603 758 547 4583

12 Thor Erik Hagesæter 49 374 50 296 397 336 139 414 2055

13 Lars Flokenes 66 55 61 230 102 352 263 406 1535

14 Eirik Gjesdal 63 397 498 668 651 292 291 185 3045

15 John-Håkon Omdal 115 179 219 246 345 63 57 115 1339

16 Thomas Merkesdal 110 654 484 709 767 298 440 497 3959

17 Spencer Burk 333 254 322 47 89 46 48 1139

18 Rune Andersland 145 49 196 202 94 98 95 879

19 Torstein Valen 205 58 60 158 105 104 52 742

20 Tor Martin Olsen 61 109 50 275 51 111 106 763

21 Eirik Lavik 154 425 346 54 249 157 147 1532

22 Simon Vaular 158 545 468 303 655 215 151 2495

23 Thomas Røssnes 384 295 141 448 240 275 1783

24 Kjetil-André Nord 408 288 391 276 292 149 1804
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25 Arve Oldereide 58 53 195 103 47 200 656

26 kristian haugland 265 315 149 517 151 198 1595

27 kristian Risholm hauge 64 173 49 316 258 267 1127

28 Ruben Andersen 52 146 57 134 48 437

29 Sondre Nygård 246 185 93 349 50 923

30 Erlend Damm 47 156 101 107 54 465

31 Jonathan Oaks 161 50 244 95 106 656

32 Dennis Ludvigsen 110 212 50 101 91 564

33 Oscar Gusterud 106 107 159 148 244 764

34 Maria Holtan Nykås 264 197 102 361 53 977

35 Tormod Vaular 160 223 267 545 105 1300

36 Stian Haaland 50 104 49 198 401

37 Thomas Storm Hansen 59 60 52 111 282

38 Erlend Mæland 62 52 113 57 284

39 jonas haugland 564 354 47 100 1065

40 John Arne Opheim 66 60 61 115 302

41 Frode Bodin 147 56 54 56 313

42 Njål Gjermundnes 44 52 49 145

43 Daniel Veland 49 49 52 150

44 Marius Solvang Sletta 50 96 106 252

45 Steffen Aasebø 57 51 54 162

46 Christer Duvfors 52 108 99 259

47 Mads Markussen 248 160 284 692

48 Tormod Bratheim 56 56 54 166

49 Kjetil-Andre Hellebust 49 146 355 550

50 Markus Slotta 59 62 53 174

51 Didrik Backen 58 257 197 512

52 Sander Hjartnes Åsbø 106 453 243 802

53 martin kvamme 118 160 148 426

53 Eirik Aalmo 56 271 99 426

55 Eivind Sandgrind 124 112 51 287

56 Magnus Farestveit 73 57 62 192

57 Sondre Furu 624 189 51 864

58 Jonas Bergmann 118 58 119 295

59 Steffen Rommetveit 45 44 89

60 Øystein Kvilhaugsvik 51 43 94
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61 Simen Lilleås 54 43 97

62 sander sigvathsen 46 101 147

63 Daniel Rodriguez Turøy 53 51 104

64 Lars Jevnaker 52 101 153

65 Andreas Langeland 51 54 105

66 Nicolas Fagerdal 56 50 106

67 Stian Laberg 54 53 107

68 Thomas Løseth Haugen 56 52 108

69 August Berntsen-Øybø 52 248 300

70 Jesper Lågøen 205 338 543

71 Marius Pedersen 58 55 113

72 Sigurd Nyman 53 157 210

73 Dan_Erik Savland 56 61 117

74 Christer Rønhovde 112 55 167

75 Kenneth Mangersnes 67 54 121

76 Eirik Lauritsen 199 501 700

77 Jørgen Aarø 63 62 125

78 Joachim Benevoli 119 56 175

79 Magnus Hammersland 42 42

80 Martin Asserson 43 43

81 Josh Kilbride 44 44

82 sondre grindeland 45 45

83 William Winther 47 47

83 Daniel Håkonsen 47 47

85 Johan Lofthus 96 96

86 Mathias Otterbeck Pedersen 48 48

87 Eskil Kornelius Sjøstrøm 97 97

88 Sondre Myklebost 49 49

89 Kristoffer Lillevåje 50 50

90 Tobias Kyrdalen Brennhovd 98 98

91 henrik kristensen 51 51

92 Thomas Sundal 99 99

93 Jonas Christensen 52 52

94 oskar finn 53 53

94 Simen Fosse 53 53

96 Marius Jørs 54 54
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97 Kristoffer Haukeland 55 55

98 Baard Sætre 56 56

98 jonatan hansen 56 56

98 Aleksander Bruås 56 56

98 anton lindman 56 56

102 Bjarne Helland 57 57

102 stefan dressel 57 57

102 Andreas Linna 57 57

105 Amanda Engen Heggernes 58 58

106 Mathias Urdal 59 59

106 Adrian Stene 59 59

108 Eskil de Flon Arntsen 108 108

109 Thor Hagesæter 60 60

109 Deividas Svaikauskas 60 60

111 Vetle Anfinnsen 108 108

112 alexander lindman 61 61

112 Brede Moen 61 61

114 Johan Hjeltnes 157 157

115 Dennis Støen 110 110

116 Jørgen Alræk 62 62

117 Johannes Tynes Helleland 64 64

117 Snorre Røe 64 64

119 Marius Mæland 65 65

120 Tobias Ellertsen 66 66

120 Tore Cseresnyés Tomren 66 66

120 Jonatan Blindheim 66 66

123 Torbjørn Olai Bjørnstad 69 69

124 Idar 117 117

125 Adrian Pinzaru 69 69

125 Halvor 69 69

125 Kristian Heggelund 69 69

125 Andre' Quarsten 69 69

125 marius askeland 69 69

125 Morten Sunde 69 69

131 Fredrik Hansen 70 70

131 ketil merkesdal 70 70
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2467804
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2507812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2559264
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2623791
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2679260
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2736376
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2778839
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2426846
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Januar Februar Mars April Mai Juni Juli August September Oktober Sum

133 Nikolay Stoyanov 72 72

134 Vegard Refvik 53 123 180 103 169 628

135 Jonas Budal Kostamo 79 240 235 304 123 981

136 Stian Rongved 68 128 64 62 322

137 August Nordang 165 56 60 539 820

138 Andreas Romme 512 568 54 1134

139 Arild Degerstrøm 282 655 547 1484

140 Magnus Nyhammer 54 266 320

141 Jørgen Ellekjær 59 119 178

142 Amund Huus 166 115 281

143 Eirik Bachmann 128 174 302

144 Lucas Merkesdal 218 130 348

145 Mathias Skogseth 69 143 212

146 Haakon Folgerø-Holm 237 177 414

147 Lena Bakke 72 72

147 Martin 72 72

147 Andreas Eide 72 72

150 anand eide 73 73

151 Eivind Ågotnes Hagen 170 170

152 Torill Rødland Skorve 77 77

153 Helge Skorve 78 78

154 Amund Lysaker 126 126

155 Jørgen Nyhammer 188 188

156 Axel Bache-Wiig 661 780 1066 504 337 730 107 222 DNF

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2432361
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2430061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2448017
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2467804
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2507812
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2559264
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2623791
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2679260
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2736376
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2778839
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2426846
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2426846

